12 100 12 100
96.0 A 0.6 96.5 A 0.8
95.8 A 0.6 96.8 A 0.9
96.1 A 0.4 (2003) 96.8 A 0.5
96.3 A 0.4 10 12 96.8 A 0.3
96.1 A 0.8 96.0 A 0.5
95.9 A 0.9 96.1 A 0.7
(2004) 95.9 A 0.8 (2004) 96.0 A 0.8
95.9 A 0.9 10 12 96.1 A 0.7
96.2 A 0.6 12 100
10 96.2 A 038
11 96.1 A 0.7 (2002) 97.4 A 1.1
12 96.1 A 05 (2003) 96.7 A 0.7
95.4 A 0.6 (2004) 96.1 A 0.6
0.
0. A A AL A
.A—‘A'}I—R e N A N
0 A-N-A P = |
- W . W
-1.
-1.
-2.
-2.
SN GING SN GING
15 16 17
—a— -




2000 100 2000 100
95.3 0.0 95.2 A 0.9
95.5 0.2 94.8 A 1.1
95.7 0.6 (2003) 94.9 A 0.7
95.7 0.9 10 12 94.8 A 0.4
96.0 1.5 95.3 0.1
96.4 1.6 95.8 1.1
(2004) 96.5 1.7 (2004) 96.5 1.7
96.6 1.8 10 12 96.6 1.9
10 96.6 2.0 2000 100
11 96.7 2.0
12 96.6 1.8 (2002) 95.7 A 2.0
96.3 1.3 (2003) 94.9 A 0.8
(2005) P 96.5 1.3 (2004) 96.1 1.3
P
100
2.5
2.0
1.5
o—e
1.0
0.5
0.0
-0.5
—1.0 \i\/
-1.5
-2.0
SRS SR
15 17




oy
18
28.45] A 0.38]  34.50 0.28 98 0 758 Al
30.66 2.21]  36.72 2.22 98 0 771 13
31.31 0.65|  36.62] a 0.10 105 7 820 49
34.92 3.61]  40.28 3.66 107 2 836 16
33.58] a4 1.33]  38.05 a 2.23 112 5 893 57
(2004 34.61 1.03|  40.81 2.76 114 2 910 17
36.77 2.16|  44.88 4.07 114 0 913 3
35.61] 4 1.16]  45.94 1.06 119 5 988 75
10 37.79 2.18]  53.09 7.15 119 0 992 4
11 34.78] 4 3.01]  48.48] a 4.61 120 1 1,033 41
12 34.23] 4 0.54]  43.26] a 5.22 119 A ll 1,020 A 13
38.15 3.91  46.85 3.59 118 Al 994 A 26
39.59 1.44|  48.05 1.20 117 Al 985 A9
60.00 145
-
50.00 g " gom| 13
8- ‘w
40.00 = -
m. i ._._.-l-l 125
AN SN s o
115
20.00
o 0"/‘\‘\‘\._./0—0\._._._._./ i
0.00 95
S S
15 16 17
_*_ ——




